
Staff Contact List 

Full Name Email 

Mushki Agulnik Mushki.agulnik@hilleltorah.org 

Anita Amanoel anita.amanoel@hilleltorah.org 

Zach Appel zach.appel@hilleltorah.org 

Scott Babendir Scott.babendir@hilleltorah.org 

Sam Biber Sam.biber@hilleltorah.org 

Carly Brandwein Carly.brandwein@hilleltorah.org 

Zoe Bresnahan zoe.bresnahan@hilleltorah.org 

Noa Brief Noa.brief@hilleltorah.org 

Yaakov Brimm yaakov.brimm@hilleltorah.org 

Natan Brownstein Natan.brownstein@hilleltorah.org 

Amy Chaimson Amy.chaimson@hilleltorah.org 

Rivka Chastkofsky rivka.chastkofsky@hilleltorah.org 

Shannon Denneen shannon.denneen@hilleltorah.org 

Heather Douek heather.douek@hilleltorah.org 

Leah  Dubovick Leah.dubovick@hilleltorah.org 

Robin Dvorin Robin.dvorin@hilleltorah.org 

Naomi Erlich Naomi.erlich@hilleltorah.org 

Karin Felix Karin.felix@hilleltorah.org 

Janice Figman janice.figman@hilleltorah.org 

Sloane Firestein sloane.jolcover@hilleltorah.org 

Michael Friedman Michael.friedman@hilleltorah.org 

Tali Garden Tali.garden@hilleltorah.org 

Anita Gelbart Anita.gelbart@hilleltorah.org 

Carly Glink Carly.glink@hilleltorah.org 

Noah Goldman Noah.goldman@hilleltorah.org 

Liz Goldsmith Liz.Goldsmith@hilleltorah.org 

Debbie Goldstein Debra.goldstein@hilleltorah.org 

Katie Goodman Katie.goodman@hilleltorah.org 

Chaya Gordon-Burstyn Chaya.gordonburstyn@hilleltorah.org 

Sarah Gryka sarah.gryka@hilleltorah.org 

Danna Hadad Danna.hadad@hilleltorah.org 

Hannah Halpert Hannah.klein@hilleltorah.org 

Stephanie Horberg stephanie.horberg@hilleltorah.org 

Debbie Jacoby Debbie.jacoby@hilleltorah.org 

Lizzie Janssen lizzie.janssen@hilleltorah.org 

Lior Kakon Lior.kakon@hilleltorah.org 

Yigal Kakon Yigal.kakon@hilleltorah.org 

Alyson Kalika alyson.kalika@hilleltorah.org 

Mimi Kamish mimi.kamish@hilleltorah.org 

Eris Katz Eris.katz@hilleltorah.org 

Samara Kipnis Samara.kipnis@hilleltorah.org 

Miriam Kopelow Miriam.kopelow@hilleltorah.org 

Hannah Kowitt Hannah.kowitt@hilleltorah.org 

Sari  Kravitt Sari.kravitt@hilleltorah.org 

Sarah Lakin Sarah.lakin@hilleltorah.org 

Saretta Lazovsky Saretta.lazovsky@hilleltorah.org 

Jessie Lerer Jessie.lerer@hilleltorah.org 

Menachem Linzer Menachem.linzer@hilleltorah.org 

Rena Litwack Rena.litwack@hilleltorah.org 

Ellen Marshall Ellen.marshall@hilleltorah.org 

Lee Matanky Lee.matanky@hilleltorah.org 

Rena Meisel Rena.meisel@hilleltorah.org 

Margo Morady margo.morady@hilleltorah.org 

Adrianna Muniz Adrianna.muniz@hilleltorah.org 

Sima Neiger Sima.neiger@hilleltorah.org 

Jessica Nudelman jessica.nudelman@hilleltorah.org 

Ofira Otani Ofira.Otani@hilleltorah.org 

Ashira Ozarowski Ashira.ozarowski@hilleltorah.org 

Liora Ozarowski Liora.ozarowski@hilleltorah.org 

Nechama Peysin Nechama.peysin@hilleltorah.org 

Shainy Peysin shainy.peysin@hilleltorah.org 

Laurie Pinchot Laurie.pinchot@hilleltorah.org 

Krista Polan Krista.polan@hilelltorah.org 

Adina Pollack adina.pollack@hilleltorah.org 

Shevy Pressburger Shevy.pressburger@hilleltorah.org 

Pawel Redzynia Pawel.redzynia@hilleltorah.org 

Mindy Reiss Mindy.reiss@hilleltorah.org 

Eyal Reuveni eyal.reuveni@hilleltorah.org 

Or Reuveni or.reuveni@hilleltorah.org 

Nick Rojo Nick.rojo@hilleltorah.org 

Chaim Safier Chaim.safier@hilleltorah.org 

Miriam Saphire-Bernstein miriam.saphire-bernstein@hilleltorah.org 

Valerie Sassieni Valerie.sassieni@hilleltorah.org 

Mina Schanowitz Mina.schanowitz@hilleltorah.org 

Dov Shandalov Dov.shandalov@hilleltorah.org 

Melanie Shandalov Melanie.shandalov@hilleltorah.org 

Suzan Silverstein Suzan.silverstein@hilleltorah.org 

Heidi Sokol Heidi.sokol@hilleltorah.org 

Sid Stein sid.stein@hilleltorah.org 

Jared Stine Jared.stine@hilleltorah.org 

Morrine Sweer Morrine.sweer@hilleltorah.org 

Izabella Tabor Izabella.tabor@hilleltorah.org 

Rachel Teitcher Rachel.teitcher@hilleltorah.org 

Tamar Tentzer tamar.tentzer@hilleltorah.org 

Jack Toljanic Jack.Toljanic@hilleltorah.org 

Samantha Toljanic Samantha.toljanic1@hilleltorah.org 

Rivka varnai rivka.varnai@hilleltorah.org 

Maya Wald Maya.wald@hilleltorah.org 

Jennifer Wasserman Jennifer.wasserman@hilleltorah.org 

Hannah Wortman Hannah.Wortman@hilleltorah.org 

Leslie Wortman Leslie.wortman@hilleltorah.org 

Ester Shachar Yavlovitz shachar-ester.yavlovich@hilleltorah.org 

Liebie Zeller Liebie.zeller@hilleltorah.org 

Tsipora Ziv On Tsipora.ZivOn@hilleltorah.org 

mailto:shachar-ester.yavlovich@hilleltorah.org

